Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

RMP22-000261
RMP22-000262

RMP22-000263
RMP22-000264

RMP22-000265
RMP22-000266

RMP22-000267
RMP22-000268

RMP22-000269

RMP22-000270

RMP22-000272
RMP22-000273

1800 WINNETKA CIR

2600 BLK BROOKWOOD
WAY DR

4700 BLK ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 3286
KIRCHOFF RD

109 HEATHER CT
1445 HICKS RD
3000 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:1445 HICKS
RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

4100(4300) BLK EUCLID
AVE

APPROX LOC: 1992 HICKS
RD

4710 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1445 HICKS RD
2100 GOLF RD
3007 MARTIN LN
4722 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4614 EUCLID AVE
1445 HICKS RD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
SEX OFFENSE
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 INFO
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

1/24/2022 9:04:29 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022
1/12/2022

RMP22-000274
RMP22-000275

RMP22-000276
RMP22-000277
RMP22-000278
RMP22-000279
RMP22-000280
RMP22-000282
RMP22-000281
RMP22-000283

RMP22-000284
RMP22-000285
RMP22-000286
RMP22-000287

RMP22-000288

1445 HICKS RD
2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR

LAT: <42.065062> LONG:
<-88.016495>

2306 FLICKER LN
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
2506 ALGONQUIN RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1445 HICKS RD

1460 GOLF RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4306 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

4901 EMERSON AVE
4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2309 CENTRAL RD

3604 KINGFISHER LN
5015 WEBER DR

4 WINDERMERE ON
DUXBURY

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3619 KILLARNEY CT

PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE

THEFT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FRAUD ACTIVITY
PARKING COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

1/24/2022 9:04:29 PM
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