



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/12/2022	RMP22-000261	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000262	2600 BLK BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000263	4700 BLK ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000264	APPROX LOC: 3286 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022		109 HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022	RMP22-000265	1445 HICKS RD	SEX OFFENSE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000266	3000 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1445 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022	RMP22-000267	1800 WINNETKA CIR	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000268	4100(4300) BLK EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000269	APPROX LOC: 1992 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022		1445 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000270	2100 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022		3007 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/12/2022	RMP22-000272	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000273	4614 EUCLID AVE	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022		1445 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/12/2022	RMP22-000274	1445 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000275	2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022		LAT: <42.065062> LONG: <-88.016495>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000276	2306 FLICKER LN	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000277	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000278	2506 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000279	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000280	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000282	1445 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000281	1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000283	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022		APPROX LOC:4306 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/12/2022	RMP22-000284	4901 EMERSON AVE	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022	RMP22-000285	4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
1/12/2022	RMP22-000286	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/12/2022	RMP22-000287	2309 CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/12/2022		3604 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022	RMP22-000288	5015 WEBER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/12/2022		4 WINDERMERE ON DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/12/2022		3619 KILLARNEY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER